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Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bethany Schirz1254
Gym Nevada

9.100 9.325 9.1009.300 36.825
7T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Suvorov1326
West Valley

9.025 8.650 9.1509.375 36.200
9 8 1 1 2 

2 

Emma Clark1232
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.000 8.8508.900 35.950
4T 5 5 9T 3 

3 

Taylor Robinson1304
Miyagi

9.250 8.825 8.9008.625 35.600
2 7 9 7T 4 

4 

Psasha Borden1223
CYC

8.800 9.100 9.0008.675 35.575
13 3 6T 3T 5 

5 

Riley Potts1321
West Valley

9.300 9.175 8.8508.050 35.375
1 2 13T 9T 6 

6 

Madeleine Luevano1281
High Sierra

9.125 8.400 8.9258.675 35.125
6 11 6T 6 7 

7 

Sydney Brown1241
Extreme

8.975 8.475 9.0008.650 35.100
10 10 8 3T 8 

8 

Petra Warburton1282
High Sierra

9.225 9.050 8.7008.050 35.025
3 4 13T 11 9 

9 

Megan Smallhouse1251
Gym Nevada

8.775 8.600 9.0008.150 34.525
14 9 11T 3T 10 

10 

Juliana Shimonenko1291
International

9.200 7.450 8.5509.075 34.275
4T 14 3 12 11 

11 

Holly Hansen1301
Miyagi

9.100 8.175 8.4508.275 34.000
7T 12 10 13 12T

12T

Nicole Bradshaw1231
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.850 8.9007.550 34.000
15 6 15 7T 12T

12T

Asha Dua1293
International

8.875 8.050 6.2508.950 32.125
12 13 4 15 14 

14 

Sarita Veytsman1294
International

8.950 6.400 8.2008.150 31.700
11 15 11T 14 15 

15 
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